ZPSA40/60 Series
Features
 Single Output
 Wide Range AC Input
 Low 1.07” profi le
 Industry Standard Footprint
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 Up to 88% effi  ciency

ZPSA40/60 Series
(4) Average not to exceed max power, <30s, 10% duty cycle
Outline DrawingsDerating Curve
 SC40/60 40 to 80W, 3x5”, 1 - 3 outputs
 NV175 175W, 3x5”, 1-5 outputs
 ZWS 5 to 240W, single output
 KPSA 5 to 15W, pcb mount
 ZPD, ZPT 40W, 2x4” dual and triple outputs
Other Industrial Products
 Suffi  x Description
 Blank Molex connectors
 /P PCB mount pins
Options
Adjustment Maximum Peak Output Effi  ciency
 Model Output (V) Range (V) Output (A) Load (A)(4) Power (W) (%)
 ZPSA40-3R3 3.3 - 6.0 7.2 20 74
 ZPSA60-3R3 3.3 - 8.0 8.5 26 74
 ZPSA40-5 5 - 6.0 7.2 30 79
 ZPSA60-5 5 - 8.0 9.0 40 79
 ZPSA40-9 9 - 4.45 5.34 40 83
 ZPSA60-9 9 - 6.67 8.0 60 83
 ZPSA40-12 12 - 3.34 4.0 40 85
 ZPSA60-12 12 - 5.0 6.0 60 85
 ZPSA40-15 15 - 2.67 3.2 40 85
 ZPSA60-15 15 - 4.0 4.8 60 85
 ZPSA40-24 24 - 1.67 2.0 40 86
 ZPSA60-24 24 - 2.5 3.0 60 86
 ZPSA40-28 28 - 1.43 1.7 40 86
 ZPSA60-28 28 - 2.14 2.6 60 86
 ZPSA40-30 30 - 1.33 1.6 40 86
 ZPSA60-30 30 - 2.0 2.4 60 86
 ZPSA40-36 36 - 1.11 1.33 40 87
 ZPSA60-36 36 - 1.67 2.0 60 86
 ZPSA40-48 48 - 0.834 1.0 40 87
 ZPSA60-48 48 - 1.25 1.5 60 87
Model Selector
For Additional Information, please visit